Project
Catalog Number
Type
VR19-Q-LED
Slim LED
Canopy Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
VR19-Q-LED
rev: 06242020
HOUSING
 - Low-profile die-formed aluminum housing
 - Available in bronze or white powdercoat finish
 - Built-in sensor housing
 - Knockouts for external-mount sensor and conduit entry
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - Dimmable driver standard
 - 347V and 480V Drivers available
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) -  50oC (122oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Molded acrylic optical lens
 - Aluminum boards
 - 219,000 hours @ L70
 - CRI >80
 - Power Factor > .9
 - THD < 20%
 - Type V
 - Offered in 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
ILLUMINATION
 - 30W: 30W LED (34 system watts)
 - 37W: 37W LED (43 system watts)
 - 48W: 48W LED (55 system watts)
 - 65W: 65W LED (75 system watts)
MOUNTING
- Included easy-hang bracket fits standard 4” electrical box
- Quick-mount/Pendant bracket available
CATALOG #          Wattage        Lumens          Color
VR19-Q-30L-QT-30K 34W 4,350 3000K
VR19-Q-30L-QT-40K 34W 4,526 4000K
VR19-Q-37L-QT-40K 43W 5,582 4000K
VR19-Q-48L-QT-40K 54W 7,242 4000K
VR19-Q-48L-QT-50K 54W 7,524 5000K
VR19-Q-65L-QT-40K 75W 9,807 4000K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
WH - White Housing (Bronze standard)
EBLED - Battery Backup
SGP - Surge Protection
SGF - Single Fuse (120-277V only)
DBF - Double Fuse (120-277V only)
347V - 347V Driver (30 and 37W models only)
480V - 347-48
0V Driver (30 and 37W models only)
PC3 - 120-277V Photocell
OCS - Microwave sensor with dimming
  for mounting heights of 8-40’ (120-277V only)
OCS2 - Microwave on/off motion sensor
  for mounting heights of 8-419 (120-277V only)
VRQM - Quick-mount/Pendant mount
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
CC - Custom Color
USA - Assembled in USA
21/2"
17/8"
111/4"
133/4”
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed Wet Location
   (Damp location with VRQM)
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP66 Rated
 - Made in USA available
 - Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year Warranty available